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Part Number

13501918
13501928
13501918
1350280S
13502918
1350188S
1350408S
13504098
000000-00
1350303S
000000-00
1352346
869687
13503158
1350694
1350696
000000-00
000000-00
1350686

PartsList for 78-990 Type 1

Description

END CAP

CLAMP BAR

END CAP

LOCK NUT

HEX NUT

KNOB ASSEMBLY
SCREW

HEX NUT

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
LABEL

NUT

HEX NUT

CURSOR (RED)
CURSOR (BLACK)
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
STOP BODY ASY

Page 1

Qty Required
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